Caesar, Olof _h62, 8&,’5
(Surname. ) AN (Christian name in full.) (Army serial numb?" \
Pvt BtrylA, 13 rL

(Rank a!
State your relationship to the deceased

(&;
N

Do you desire the remains brought to the Uni

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery

If you desire the remains interred at the hgme of the deceased, give full informa-

nd organ

ted States? r

Wk
? éch Or NOo.)

(Yes or no.)

o ‘\L

75 A

(Sign h e) Gall

tion below as to where they should be sent: 4
- |
(Name of person to receive rema’ns.) (Exipress office.) (Telegraph office.)
| |
\\.. dmber and street.) (City or town.) (State.)

AN IV ST ewN

B
L

s U
oL 9/3 22 e Ay }/ j.
(Number and street or rural route Yz /(Clty, town, or posf/ofiice.) * & te.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—o713

L\._ —
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Mrr—j”*fthur Ceasar, 243 Senator St. ())o;«:lyn, N.Y

,\‘v
! The Adjutant General, T _
War Department, ‘ 1% P
Washington, D.C. /v 3 b— et

Dear Sir:-

As a brother to the deceased I have been
authorized by our mother who is living in Sweden ( \_M
direct the deceased affairs. .

Arthur Ceasar

glara Josephine TQ- son
P.S, My mother's addrgss - '
M/ﬁﬁ« 32 e
Ls
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o —
“‘ﬁmxht/ ________________________ NIZM ION. i:;uA;lSth. o A L S ke
DlV!SION
GRAVE LOCATION Meuge=Argonne. _Amer. ROMAGNE=8/ -LDNTEAUCQNLM&JL&GJJ.Z&& Seg, 54
CTY. NAME NUMBER
R
................................. 1125%5\
GRAVE PLOT Z—(_.
| 2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 7“__1501%‘30‘&3 OB it ot )i
| GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
‘ i
| OB M b AP e A RN Wt B
ORORNURATEDRTONN e/ i b 38 Se Bt i T e
t DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT -
Meuse Argonne Cemetery 1232
T I T e e e DR D R e T cry. NOMBER
Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, 1et‘bers, broken bones, missing parts, etc. e
: Tag on body and on cross. : ‘
---------- — - —-—‘-—--'"'"—-—-'---‘"--?-:——----"--' - ' i — s =g~ —piingfe=Ce=C0x fEm e
/.,‘J ‘.‘),,'; u? / [/f f’ | /-_‘-u
o emme e .g;,a,';:g-o.F_-D_EA.TH [ BTG ,! ...... T L
.................................. xf.T ATEFROM WHHGHHE CAME. AP LAY Vi || i
data F=1: 7 R —
‘ 2 ATIONS AWARDED Y e
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS. DAL.__E;__QBI_J_F_-EF? ___________________________________________________________ )
ce DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
g
'''' B TN e e o R T, DS AP e
49 M. B,
- Ist L DSEYE
NATURE RPAREANS UBERYIL SORMEMUI IS SRR SR B ta e t.,Q.
SIG ------------- -3 Q n‘ co'r-P'B-—-EI— -s-—A-l—-l'ﬁ§ -----
3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION_ _11/6/21 b1y D e 2 0 A e AT
D pul DATE GRAVE ROW FBLOX
O DITE Y ' lock
; ;,, £ - |
25 -as Mewsa-Argonne. Ame;:1;@_::_:..G_'_cx,mmagn.@:s_onszmsm_tfauu_q_z;maube T
CEMETERY "id Adjutant Gonaray,
Jes i ; &/U\Q&___
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‘felln

Co: Btry "AY, I3th, F,A. CAESER Olaf -Pvt, 562803,
4th, Division .. " .

|

~ About noon,on Nov 1st I9I8, the battery wag prepafing iy
position in the vieinity of Cunel. Ceesar had just finishegq clesring
the line of fire for our guns by sawing a limb from a tree and walked

- a few paces from the tree when e shell from the enemy exploded c¢lose

by, wounding him severely in the side and leg, First aid was lmmediatey s,
administered and IO or I5 pinutes after first aid arrived he died whije"
being conveyed to the aid station, He was buried just about mhepe B b

/

Informents: CAMMENT Cherles- Corp, 562876,
i Btry, "A" I3th. FL AL Y-

Home 7I3 Bs Filer St.

' Lindington, . Mich.

' Signeds W. Paddock- Capt.
ik : I3th, F.A.
¥ g 3/2/19
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BURTED GRAVE L5 2 N
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RIOCK Lr. 1 /
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DIVISION H 5 0 ¢
ORGANIZATION S, 3 DI
P 2
_ARM ;Z Ci_. 1 o’
MARTTAL j?/-;u al 2
I’l M ' ) )
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! / )
RELATION / i / N pcin 1 /
OTHER 1
BELIGIBILITY o QALA_Y ] 4
/J
NATIVITY 1
RACE 1
FNGLISH it Sl
~ ATTENDANT 1
HEALTH i
NO. OF SONS gl
DATE OF MO, 1
TRIP YR. 1
F
TANCE 1
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¢ WAR. DEDARTVENT
( IOE OF THE QUARTHRMASTER GINLRA

WASHIKITON
DATE 8/22/31
NAME ' ' RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION  DATE OF DEATH
Caesar, Olaf Pvt. By A3 ChuE s A%
| STATE Montana OTY. WO. 1232  GRAVE 16 ROV 23 ° BEOCK A
- Check relationship \Liv@g ~_Doceased

morHER LTk ""‘"‘/ :

STERUQEHIER (For the
. pricr to com- :

mencement of service)

. ea
s ep

* 4% as es  ss  ss
-

HOTHER JBERU ADOPTION : Pl
AND et tho year prior : : :
to commoncement of : : ‘v /
ADIRESS sorvice) : : : . 1
o d s
L(IMLOGO PARENTIS . : =/‘/"” "‘“’k*‘ Lefods it
or the year prior to : : SR .
commencement of service): : A : M?w
W : ; //&L&..é'LCLQZ/‘: 2 Lba
—‘%ﬁm remarried) : :
’//: 7 ' : : 2 &"g’//qz’/’/&?‘f't{fw
/»:2‘1.’.‘- S Y (;;:C:ff Sl TS B R
¢ RN :
Veterans Buresu Claim Numbor C 124 412 CA\-AM” A !Az’ LA%




WAR BEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '\
WASHINGTON \ »

0

(Y\A :
N repLy rerer To QM 2935 A-C i sV « |6 A
Caesar, Olof Y ey June 27 , 1929.

Mres Arthur Caesar,
444 - 43rd St.,
Brookﬁyn, N. Y.

A e

Dear BSir: o)

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of !
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to |
these cemeteries”. !

Thg records of this office show that you are the brother of the
late Private Olof Cgesar, Battery A, 13th F. A., whose remsins are now in-

terred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon,
Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survivead
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en- ;
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative &
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage. < WA
,!\hﬁﬁﬂ_LQﬂj‘\
’ o -~ wd, e
For The Quartermaster General, }y/’ P)“_VQ$%.
Q7 (1 ¥
Very truly yours, '? s ped \:V
T Lo e Y
N\ ‘RWPAUU ? . }n.
A ' (N fo
A T, - ""\ g AL
JOHN T. HARRIS,». = = ¥ & ;
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps, iy . o :
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT caed
_¢FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN=.~AL
WABHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"c
Oaepar, Olof June g%, 1929.

Jive Artimy Caesar,
444 - 43rd “#.
Brooklyn, ¥. Y. ;

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the
late Private Olof Cgesar, Bsttery A, 13th F. Ae, whose remains are now in.

torred in the MeuseeArgonne Ameriocsn Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon,
Meuss, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if 80, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly jnvited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms nmother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it ie also requested

that a statement to that effect be made .

For. your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. ' Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.

'ﬂ




QY 293 A=C _ April 26, 192%
OARSAR. Olof Pvte

R R o S

Mrse. Olara Josephine Toresonm,

Clampare Gatan,
32 Gothenburg, Sweden.

Dear Madam:

The Quartermaster General d931res to invite yonr attention
to the inclosed card which gives the nermanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave 1n which you are interested.

: Thlq Lmerican military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for ell time in Europe. Each grave ¥ill be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
neme, rank, d1v131on, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. 'Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in Progress, &s soon as possible and without wait.
1ng for special actlon or request on the part of relatives.

.Please be assurad that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverentlal cere was exervised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performei this sacred auty ‘For the future, these graves
will be perpatually ‘mainteaned by the Government in a manner befitting
the last restlng#%5§c ~“of our heroes.

‘ /’1& ' o

2 Very truly yours,

Re Ps HARBOLD
Assistant. MFK
i, Giicapv




In reply refer to:
292.% C-R

~y

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

March 17, 1923.

Hr., Arthur Caesar,
243 Senator St.,
Brooklyn, N. Y.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that

the permahent grave of the late Private 0lof Caesar, Battery A, 13th

Field Artillery, is Grave 15, Row 23, Block A, leuse-Argonmne American
Cemeteyry, Romagne-sous-lont faucon, Department of Meuse, France.

This is one of the.permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, BEach grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design,
with name, rank, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from whiech he came, The hoadstones will be placéd at a;l graves
in connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon
as possible and without waiting for special sction or request on
the part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. fhe grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our heroces.

Very truly yours,

x v 20 r,
Aselstant.ﬂd

22 /1423 /ARK

!
| ST S
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,. WAR DEPARTMENT,
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WASHINGTON, D. €.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

In reply refer to: WASHINGTON

293.8 C-R #69784

Mr, Arthur Caesar,
444 = 43rd Ste,
Brooklyn, F. Y.
Dear Sir:
The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of the late Private 0Olof Caesar, Battery A, 13th
Field Artillery, is Grave 15, Row 23, Block A, Meuse-Argonne American

Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfaucon, Department of Meuse, France.

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, Bach grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design,
with name, rank, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came, The headstones will be placéd at all graves
in connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon
as possible and without waiting for special action or request on
the part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty, Thn grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

Assistant, ~_J

22 /1423 /ARK
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WAR DEPARTMENT.

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

ol VPG P T

INSURE :
VaLyagie MAI

A

Nr. Arthur Caesar, Ret-med o Sﬁﬂdaf(: :

m

neturned to Q@H'at?li\, g
Brooklyn, N. Y. -4
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Rf:po_ng 0F DISTHTEITE XD VSHEIAL

Remains- of

Uared s / 562
(A 2 .
,Neme: CAESER, Olaf suber 6,_ 3 i L )
ALy \ ! ) . /,-', fX , A,
Ramcg UIC.LI. é’:;/ Organiz‘nti on U:.a.l‘}'- /@fa??l—: A ."-’" A ™
Disinverment and Reburial made by Group: it
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;:. R. S. Form. I  [6-A lce! Dagne. ~ous Montfaucon

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  vute “sov, o, 10mas = |
2

- =t A J .l \4 ¥
1. REMAINS OF ... CAESAR OLAR b (R SERIAL  NUMBER 5 ERGR 5 rimme l
A

RANKuok b iRyt dORGANIZATION - By s st

2. Disinterred (date) * = nov,5, 1921, From (give complete loeation) :

4y By : Group ... 21 E : Unit . Seali

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location) :

. . unlined
By : Group......Re=burigl .8 ... Unit ... ... ... Natureof reburial pggket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
wooden box, uniform, body badly decomposed features unrecogniza.les

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body ? ... No ... On grave marker? .- No

(b) Other meansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

I1l,, ledal Nimber.Z,grave 111 identified by tag on body.

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement)..... Imp £0. d@te. .o _ .

.

(0) Weigh, (estimated) ... R do SR LU A XA

(¢) Hair—Color. ... _do

OTTATIIEDY s S PN B9 Pt Y

Characteristics e O

R

;'_ _(d) Hair on face—Color, ... do

0GOS St 50 3 el - - s ok WA IR o ol

Quantity . 2T P DY

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, ¢ 7 Z
9

or missing parts ... do

D Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casudlty).. L . APy

None wvisible.. ..

7. Disinferment
supervised b

8. Rehurial o _ _ A

*_‘L TS, e raat%g
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ' STATTONIWESIINIR. SO, il T
: ‘To be prepared in ‘triplicate. "‘» DATE - -__ggj_’__?__lgff_m_: ___________
‘REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT J COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S, Headquarters Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name gm,.__mﬁg _____________________ 10. Name
Bo W, 5 e Ll 1. Nowyngy ' v it dafl 100 s N RGN
SEREANLE aRWGY, L o 12, ‘Rank 20 | ol - Ui S A
! 4. Org. .,Elt)_.-_ég_la?ib_-_?___éf .................. 133, Ong. il b [ " ORI SNl
SARDAD, | WO e prd ’j;/( 1455 () D DRt L T S
Do Gt 1 e . (00 DB e ) U N 9N
| Discrep.ahcy found upon disinterment
| 7 GravoNNoLN TRLLR . N | Secli. be 15, Gravé No BB Ay
; 8. Plot .-} ________ e f Row _______ 16. BULO R, il o ROw IR, e
, A0 Wb i O 00 5 il TV ekl .
L‘i 18. Cemetery &gu&g_,uﬁgg_ng__@g_;:_igm 19. Commune or. town 39}_‘@9&‘_;__/3:!!{111!‘?AUGG
{i 2OMNDE TR oTl Cotn by N Mouse 21. Country Frange - gmel..
% 22 MG ARNS ﬁdqra. God oNG I, AR ENODO0y Bl e, LR U
; 23. Disinterred (Date)ﬁovﬁlféﬂl _____
| .24‘. Inscription on grave marker:

Name__M,Q;L_g_f,_gggsg_;:..h_m_; _________________ Serial No. | SRRSO

RETIKU L Organizati on__l_be_x“é__l{iﬁh__ - R
‘ 5. Was identification disc found on grave marker? #& On body? ___ . .9 _______
l\ _ (z?//%ﬂ/[awé/ ____________
: b DAY e 1 : Slgna ure Junior Technical Assistant

' PREPARATION . Rex M Mq;)dy
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no dis¢ or other means of
1dent1flca}-{on on body, %d cription of body in detail).

':%'{u n%‘ %/ w_v}-;g%w%_ﬁﬁsﬂ_‘.’k!seﬁf_-.é‘_-'.l}!}_'?.?.’;!,s__."._!_‘_‘f_‘.___
| 27 Condition of body Badly decompoged , , fentures unrecogmigable =~
| 28. Nature of bur'la.l ______ !gg!_?_g__kg{.__jﬁﬁﬁﬁ!} _______ W s o ST

29. Any discrepancy rlOted upon examination of Dody,. as ciompared with G.R.S. records
\ quoted above?.. ... ... m AR et 110 P T S
| 30." Body prepared and placed in casket Da.te § ’0" 5 19!3 __________ Eﬂ I‘."!‘;.]‘.‘.___,
ALl Eﬁu gaeket Bosled byt TR Nl T Mo T
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) - IR AL,

W h. ‘
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ﬁ; ¢ s 1 , 30/ o3
: (] “:.:I 'é'"."'.“g\ oL,
SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking of box.) Box NdE__"(}__ K i?
g ¢ TR R
32. Designation of body:
Na‘me-“-GAES-&R—;--{}l&f"---""---""'""""’ .......... 2t s GBS A Serial No.B@g2823 ...
‘ P
VHADICE g abi o i W Organlzatlon_Bt;y_‘Av A EAMICR IS R o, ekl A
33. Consigned to: ' . ‘
Name of Permanent Cemeter . .
_ YHeuse-Argonne -AmeriCty: 1252 ;‘R{Oﬁ.ﬁ&hﬁ-&afsaﬁﬁ!@ﬁuwcon
. Meuse) :
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) fLi . B
: ~ Nov B 198% Yo B LEVe1Ie
36. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
" accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. Cﬁfk'
‘Signature of G.R.S. Inspactor_j}if%“ y "c555§2§2024é£%?2 ......................
36 b RemarkepumML L o ORI Tl SR R T y
S Shippéd tromypolntiiofy Operation: hai(Dartel @GR aE ) £l SRt i e . )
T oR DAL G ON CONT AL O T R A
: : Nowgue , ,
CONVOY e Eialihd N el T TR Signature Shipping Officer
. W J Royed Ty
58. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
EyRGRRES TRRe preearibat ven MEMNEE Sy Wiy VA TRV s e N
59. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . =
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 69784

I. LocatrioN InpEx CARD:

(@) Name .. CABSAR, QOlef . ___ ¢/ fayd iowaog s 99 Ser. No. 962823
@ Ranlk S SRy e Organizat.ioniiﬁ&ibﬂm.-é.o-__l.-'it.h__-?_‘,A..-. ________
(o) Dateof doath o I =1 A% e o (@) Cause of death _____k/ R LY

IT. RecisTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) GraveNo. ..112 Rop =T Ploteali@ss Sec. ... b4 __

) Emerg Address ____ A::thur__haasar___( b.ro_i‘v.he:r;) 444 - 4%rd St. ,8r00klyn, ;

g. 71- 941 An
IIT. Fﬂes/ofﬁold?d roﬂl qﬁj Jousﬂlseaée

L

" IV. A. G. O. Disposrrion CARD: S e Date of receipt

(a) Na,me -.@\j’j\/v{/u O a,@l/dﬁfl.f’\/ () Relatlonshlp ----W &_i/( Ll s
W

i el
(c) Address --“--2__%__-_3 _____ 5_ __M4fﬂ4/_____v }

PPy IO el S 2 2 bR o A XA e I 1’ S ek oy o v "
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? ‘,)}Or e Al At Dt {{.éf_‘/‘-.'f:.‘.‘:;'.-.i\
S / | bl af dnses
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S, at ... &0 | s bl LAt ot
{3 Zi"’{/ﬂ«b; 1../"'1“";{1_
""“"""""'"'""""'f W ""‘p&"i:a g, ﬁ §

[*"1.&-{ L e, = dlvu' Al

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.
1 Wt e
Examiner’s Initials _____-_,-g._fff ..... Date -m__;i‘)____.:'i‘f_ [ , 192/
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from ... s
_______________________________ spdatedtEEIERC BN S Sy
y
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting thet” oo d v ih

= T e e e e e e e

Examiner’s Initials .. _____ (’/L 'f- Date DT Y o

VI. G. R. S. FiLes, CoRRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ____

(¢) Cancellation memos referred to?

::'./ / (i
Examiner’s Initials - DA, o i Dartef adel tf_/ _:‘_- _______________________ y

FRANCE 1282-bec b4 28 1\/
COUNTRY (M IR T AN O e o i CS e RN T,"""---.-v-
e fﬁghgf&rﬁ arﬁfzons 3—729 Make 1’ ;" L/"‘
UN 4 1021 S35 ()




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made ____________________________ 25 O , 192

Typed by , Checked by 4 ’ i , 192

VIII. FinAL AcTION:

SRS ORI ¥ W ol vl el , 192 ' y -
Following advice forwarded to Europe by MAY 2 6 1921 .
letter on LSk , 192
}
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: T VAR
(b) Ra'nk ------ rf t ----------------- Orgn'mza’tlonsaﬁan‘“n“‘"-.w‘bh"‘r"n" -----------
(¢) Date of death T T (d) Cause of death “k'/a ......................... ﬂ.ﬁw

II. RecisTrATION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. 3318
(b) Emerg. Address o8

090 29/- £ (ef v s
T1I. Fﬂeyo?so@érs fl frym ?onm?lou?ils?us?a ................................... ol

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

~ VL. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., TEEe) syl A R e AN o A% P AP0 B B AR A , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

\

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. ' Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. - £ y 192
COUNTRY OhmiTrRY No: S sl O g om0 SHEET NOUL Sl ol b -
G. R. 8. Form 115-A
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FRANCE 1282590 .64 83 t/
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1. G. B. 8.Form Np. 1. o
1’_!

2. Soldier’s No. 562823

81y A Geasamii . jyQLaL  Jichi B, EVERMMED Wk
Surname (in biock letters) First Name and Initials

¢ SRR NI FA T At . e OB R O VRV A s 0 1 TSl LU et Y Tl
Rank

AR e N RN LG
Date of Death

B R P T N
Date of Burial

7...Cunel . . gf .. Meuse . .«
Town or Commune (;

) (=50 WO o

N R ke

9. Name Pegf . &. .Crosst

. tion..

..........................

Bignod ..... Lt. Caswell .............

Gnouw no. % v VR 11 { RN G. B. 8.
R A RO L@ITM& o

Lo K
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| GRAVE(_OCA m\ JLANK N

| N

i LOCATION OI' THE GRAVE OF

| _ ThA

¢ ..CEASER .... 562823 ...... .. o] o/ N WS ;

! (Surname.) (I\um,b%r ) (Iirst Name and Initials. NG l

{ \

(

§ Private ...’ Ba.tt.-.i.‘y?’.m,...ijth Field. Arta.llpxy

- (Rank.) (Organization.) |

¢ 3 \
DATL(n?BURIAL f Cenber. . ? 1918 ...............
PLACE. OF BURLAL ;wnol. ...........................

must specify clear \
{

(Give Cemetery, T and Ddpargffient.) Map referéneel’
15 wha :

A Dun. Sur. . ,; E

L S S R g

GRAVE NUMBER...:

B e e i et

Was one buried wﬁh' o7 Ry L g B |
et | # 135 l
Was one fastened| t eg or Al
3 stake used as a grave marker?..... Tf.l... .................. |
v - b
{ If name unknown and fags ﬂlssmg, descnpt:on and marks;
3‘ should be given here- |
3 :
I .....The deceas
1
§
‘? ...................

> “_ﬂ-’-‘-‘-
I~

{"Ihm portwn to be sent to C@lef of Grifes Regmtratmn Settvice. |







Pile #69764 ﬂp@ Dec. 13, 1919
, ), )
Research 8001: ions I Card Dept.

G.R.-5 Form ]Jo. 8-W; Central Records
f : Liaison,

Memo For; G.R.S.-representative, C,R.0,

Subject:  Information required for @.R.S,
38304 yrodomel

1. Items checked. ar:;‘to be .completed:

+ Surnasme : ~-Qeasar- C‘,m,.rm
# Number + - 562823
+ First names
£~ Rank:
« Company ¢
Organization:
.~ Date of death:
~Cause;
Place;

Location of hospital;

Num_ber " 1]
ass W) "
Emsrgency address @‘J—A.zpb fo"ﬁ“'r"—‘L_ ’ |
!-[‘5-"‘//@75#" 03?(’!fé(<f \

¢~ Reletionship: Bhipher 7 °° }‘7 i
ﬁ’lﬁl"it]: W
Ceblegram No: C’)ib"'] E R\-- 4
Telegram f 1 omgm—s— i {
dated: L

Reported to Washington:
v C.C.Nos,

(Underscore the "official"
L/ Remarks :

CHARLES C. RfRReR,
Colongl, q. M.c.,u S.A, '

NS-3404 /B
Vb S P R o e i SIRDGRE )
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WAR DEPARTMENT, ”?*f 5
% A & -
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE, ‘Lg"" 7 i‘
WASHINGTON, A ;-'f;: I
B & -
IN REPLY -
rerer To A.Ge 201 (Caesar, OIOfJWW April 148 1921.

\

From: The Adjutant General of the Army.
| Adiustment Made
To: The ‘Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington, Do C. APR 8

v [ s 7
Subject: Date of death of  Olof Caesar, #562,855;é Neg..-,
Privatey sattery 4, 13th Field Artillery. ~

. 4
1. TUpon investigation, it has been ascertained that ( / !
the date of death of the above man heretofore communicated to r 4

you, is erroncous, and that he was killed in action Hovember 1, 1918.

2. For purposés of identification, you are advised
that the records show that the deceased was enlisted June 2, 1917,
and the name of the person to be notified in case of emergency was

given as: pr. sarthur Caesar, 444 -43rd Street, Brooklyn, N.Y.
By oxder of the Secretary of War:
Adjutant General. /

-

e ———




